
 

 

WORLD SINGLE OPERATOR ALL BAND 
W7EW       22/10 259/36 516/60 303/46 13/8 0/0 
ER4A       26/10 134/23 280/45 453/50 155/32 39/13 
OM7JG      21/9 96/20 338/51 392/49 154/34 36/10 
AA3B       38/10 165/34 342/46 317/42 55/14 3/3 
LZ8E       13/8 123/25 285/57 323/51 151/27 38/7 
UR4QX      9/6 22/19 169/51 240/57 140/42 33/15 
K6OK       30/11 38/21 186/51 275/66 19/7 0/0 
*KR1DX     0/0 84/21 459/48 349/42 29/14 0/0 
K5ZD       40/12 133/28 241/37 374/55 39/13 0/0 
*VK6MIT    0/0 1/1 317/53 199/42 17/10 0/0 

 

WORLD MULTI-OPERATOR 
SINGLE-TRANSMITTER 

PT5J       13/9 55/32 275/54 184/40 72/23 4/2 
DR1X       7/4 76/24 176/47 193/48 61/33 19/12 
K6UFO      0/0 78/20 188/46 290/47 18/10 0/0 
SE0X      0/0 58/19 163/39 253/45 94/19 24/7 
W4IPC      11/7 74/22 130/33 258/42 16/8 0/0 
PA6B       0/0 77/17 146/35 232/44 83/21 18/12 
DF8QB      0/0 115/21 139/27 159/39 67/18 32/11 
9A1CBM     0/0 82/15 208/43 229/39 27/7 11/5 
*YU5R      8/6 32/9 89/18 293/30 119/25 5/4 
W4MLB      0/0 19/10 71/29 335/35 0/0 0/0 

 

WORLD MULTI-OPERATOR 
TWO-TRANSMITTER 

S51A       8/4 127/20 511/68 517/56 173/41 29/14 
VR2CC      0/0 0/0 157/39 336/47 156/34 0/0 
9M2TO      0/0 0/0 148/38 320/44 73/24 1/1 
WA3EKL     45/10 172/32 218/33 225/30 29/10 0/0 
JH4UTP     1/1 3/3 91/32 166/42 96/29 3/2 
W1OP       0/0 79/18 102/26 60/21 0/0 0/0 
AA2MF      15/5 127/19 71/23 2/2 0/0 0/0 
KE5LQ      0/0 41/12 104/14 56/14 6/3 0/0 
DL0PE     13/7 68/15 0/0 82/19 7/4 1/1 
RK0AZC    0/0 0/0 13/6 146/25 41/10 0/0 

 

WORLD MULTI-OPERATOR 
MULTI-TRANSMITTER 

ZW5B       28/11 211/47 376/61 593/61 239/38 53/20 
LX9DX      172/15 580/53 815/60 681/57 243/31 131/13 
K1TTT      139/21 307/46 502/59 463/59 120/21 22/7 
P33W       42/14 152/31 306/44 545/47 269/41 132/16 
9A1A       58/9 194/23 458/51 435/43 261/45 146/22 
UZ2I       16/6 123/22 299/49 369/46 151/27 45/10 
DL0PPP    94/16 166/13 426/26 182/36 126/20 23/7 
NF3R       66/9 112/19 206/26 148/32 26/10 1/1 
DP7D       16/5 43/11 108/28 160/29 25/18 38/7 
7I2S       0/0 7/4 104/22 93/30 75/27 1/1 

 

USA SINGLE OPERATOR ALL BAND 
W7EW       22/10 259/36 516/60 303/46 13/8 0/0 
AA3B       38/10 165/34 342/46 317/42 55/14 3/3 
K6OK       30/11 38/21 186/51 275/66 19/7 0/0 
*KR1DX     0/0 84/21 459/48 349/42 29/14 0/0 
K5ZD       40/12 133/28 241/37 374/55 39/13 0/0 
W1UE       37/15 129/27 270/41 227/38 32/9 0/0 
KW6S       0/0 37/18 171/44 282/51 32/11 0/0 
N6AR       16/9 40/18 114/38 261/56 40/12 0/0 
*WV4P      12/6 67/21 227/43 244/39 41/12 3/3 
NT6X       0/0 18/9 278/44 214/36 16/8 0/0 

 

USA MULTI-OPERATOR 



 

 

SINGLE-TRANSMITTER 
K6UFO      0/0 78/20 188/46 290/47 18/10 0/0 
W4IPC      11/7 74/22 130/33 258/42 16/8 0/0 
W4MLB      0/0 19/10 71/29 335/35 0/0 0/0 
*WW4LL     0/0 62/17 133/22 173/27 0/0 0/0 
WT8V       0/0 0/0 6/3 185/42 1/1 0/0 
*KG5ONN    0/0 0/0 1/1 6/4 0/0 0/0 

 

USA MULTI-OPERATOR 
TWO-TRANSMITTER 

WA3EKL     45/10 172/32 218/33 225/30 29/10 0/0 
W1OP       0/0 79/18 102/26 60/21 0/0 0/0 
AA2MF      15/5 127/19 71/23 2/2 0/0 0/0 
KE5LQ      0/0 41/12 104/14 56/14 6/3 0/0 

 

USA MULTI-OPERATOR 
MULTI-TRANSMITTER 

K1TTT      139/21 307/46 502/59 463/59 120/21 22/7 
NF3R       66/9 112/19 206/26 148/32 26/10 1/1 
K5LRW      5/5 49/13 61/18 27/12 8/5 0/0 

 

EUROPE SINGLE OPERATOR ALL BAND 
ER4A       26/10 134/23 280/45 453/50 155/32 39/13 
OM7JG      21/9 96/20 338/51 392/49 154/34 36/10 
LZ8E       13/8 123/25 285/57 323/51 151/27 38/7 
UR4QX      9/6 22/19 169/51 240/57 140/42 33/15 
UA9FLK     11/5 96/19 212/46 219/36 112/26 38/10 
UA6CE      1/1 28/11 169/41 314/48 122/30 20/8 
*9A2EU     7/4 46/15 110/40 172/47 99/31 40/14 
OR3A       8/7 32/17 109/30 348/54 22/17 8/6 
ON6NL      14/7 53/19 133/37 218/54 71/17 41/11 
RM3DA      9/6 36/15 88/31 225/49 103/33 13/7 

 

EUROPE MULTI-OPERATOR 
SINGLE-TRANSMITTER 

DR1X       7/4 76/24 176/47 193/48 61/33 19/12 
SE0X      0/0 58/19 163/39 253/45 94/19 24/7 
PA6B       0/0 77/17 146/35 232/44 83/21 18/12 
DF8QB      0/0 115/21 139/27 159/39 67/18 32/11 
9A1CBM     0/0 82/15 208/43 229/39 27/7 11/5 
*YU5R      8/6 32/9 89/18 293/30 119/25 5/4 
RA5AW      0/0 0/0 20/10 359/53 15/9 0/0 
*YO3GNF    0/0 0/0 99/12 214/38 71/14 0/0 
LZ7A       0/0 0/0 35/6 342/43 2/2 0/0 
*S57ZT     0/0 15/6 91/22 47/14 25/7 6/3 

 

EUROPE MULTI-OPERATOR 
TWO-TRANSMITTER 

S51A       8/4 127/20 511/68 517/56 173/41 29/14 
DL0PE     13/7 68/15 0/0 82/19 7/4 1/1 
SP4BAO     0/0 12/3 137/13 33/5 0/0 0/0 

 

EUROPE MULTI-OPERATOR 
MULTI-TRANSMITTER 

LX9DX      172/15 580/53 815/60 681/57 243/31 131/13 
9A1A       58/9 194/23 458/51 435/43 261/45 146/22 
UZ2I       16/6 123/22 299/49 369/46 151/27 45/10 
DL0PPP    94/16 166/13 426/26 182/36 126/20 23/7 
DP7D       16/5 43/11 108/28 160/29 25/18 38/7 

 


